B&P Kompressor gjutjarn
2,5bar rod type MEC 6500P-
1000U/M.-2PORT 76 MM
(0998056)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Farg

Material

Bredd

Temperatur intervall

Tryck

Motor RPM

Typ

Kapacitet

Uteffekt

Langd

Vikt

Hojd

Effekt

rod

gjutjarn

410 mm

-5°C-160°C

2,5 bar

1400

MEC 6500P-1000U/M.-2PORT 76 MM

420 m*/h

16,7 Hk

648 mm

140 kg

365 mm

12.5 kW

Genererad den: 22/02/2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
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